
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT U22PHSBE3 BIO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday
U22PHSBE2

CONVERSIONAL AND NON CONVERSIONAL ENERGY 

SOURCES
U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CHNME2 COSMETICS CHEMISTRY ----- -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22GYNME2 GEOLOGY & ENVIRONMENT ----- -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ----- -----

10-11-2025 Monday U19PH7 OPTICS U19PH6 Basic Electronics

10-11-2025 Monday U22PH7 OPTICS U22PH6 Basic Electronics

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19PH4 THERMAL PHYSICS U19PH3 Mechanics and Relativity 

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22PH4 THERMAL PHYSICS U22PH3 Mechanics and Relativity 

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19PH8 ELECTRICITY, MAGNETISM AND ELECTROMAGNETISM ----- -----

12-11-2025 Wednesday

U22PH8 ELECTRICITY, MAGNETISM AND ELECTROMAGNETISM
----- -----

13-11-2025 Thursday ----- ----- U19PH13 Atomic and Nuclear Physics

13-11-2025 Thursday U22PH13 Atomic and Nuclear Physics

14-11-2025 Friday U19PH9E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSOR U19PH14 Elements of Theoretical Physics

14-11-2025 Friday U22PH9E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSOR U22PH14 Elements of Theoretical Physics

15-11-2025 Saturday U19PH1 PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND SOUND U19PH15 Solid State and Materials Science

15-11-2025 Saturday
U22PH1

PROPERTIES OF MATTERM, ACOUSTICS AND ULTRASONICS 
U22PH15 Solid State and Materials Science

15-11-2025 Saturday

U25PH1 PROPERTIES OF MATTER, ACOUSTICS AND ULTRASONICS

17-11-2025 Monday
U19PH10E

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING-C LANGUAGE
U19PH16E

Opto Electronics and Fiber Optic 

Communication

17-11-2025 Monday

U22PH10E C++ PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATIONS
U22PH16E

Opto Electronics and Fiber Optic 

Communication
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18-11-2025 Tuesday
U19ACH1

ALLIED CHEMISTRY I
U19AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of 

Three Dimensions

18-11-2025 Tuesday
U22ACH4

ALLIED  CHEMISTRY - I
U22AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of 

Three Dimensions

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U19ACH3

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II
U19AMS3

Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & 

Fourier Series

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U22ACH5

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II
U22AMS3

Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & 

Fourier Series

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AMS1 ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS ----- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AMS1 ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS ----- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AMS1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS-I

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22PH1 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS P22PH6 Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy

31-10-2025 Friday P25PH1 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS ----- -----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22PH11 ELECTRO MAGNETIC THEORY P22PH16 Condensed Matter Physics

03-11-2025 Monday P22PH2 CLASSICAL MECHANICS P22PH7 Quantum Mechanics

03-11-2025 Monday P25PH2 CLASSICAL MECHANICS ----- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22PH12 CRYSTAL GROWTH AND THIN FILM PHYSICS ----- -----

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22PH3 STATISTICAL MECHANICS P22PH8 Nuclear and Particle Physics

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25PH3 STATISTICAL MECHANICS ----- -----

06.11.2025 Thursday ----- ----- P22PH18E Fiber Optics And Non-Linear Optics

08.11.2025 Saturday P22PH14E NUMERICAL METHODS AND C PROGRAMMING ----- -----

10.11.2025 Monday P22PH5E SPECIAL ELECTRONICS - I P22PH10E Special Electronics - II 

10.11.2025 Monday

P25PH5E1  SPECIAL ELECTRONICS - I : MICROELECTRONIC DEVICES  

----- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22PH15E BASICS OF NANO SCIENCE AND ITS APPLICATIONS ----- -----
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